

CNR No: PBPTA00014842022

CIS No: CS-1140-2022

Ganpati Industry Vs P.D. Electrical And Fancy Lights and others

Present: Sh. Sukant Joshi Advocate Counsel for plaintiff
Sh. Ajay Taneja, Advocate Counsel for defendants.

Leave to defend not filed. Date sought. Now to come up on
15.11.2022 for filing leave to defend.

Date of Order: 14.11.2022

Ruhi Gupta Stenographer III

(Dr. Kushal Singla)

CJJD/Rajpura

UID NO . PB00538