

CNR No: PBPTA00014752022

CIS No: CS-1133-2022

KRISHAN RANI VS HARISH KUMAR

Present: Sh. Shashi Sharma, Advocate counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rakesh Mehta, Advocate counsel for defendant no. 1&2.

Written statement and reply to the stay application on behalf of defendant no. 1 and 2 filed. Copy supplied. Previous cost paid. Now to come up on 22.05.2023 for filing replication to the written statement of defendant no. 1&2.

Correct address of defendant no. 3 and 4 filed. Let notice to defendant no. 3 and 4 be issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 21.04.2023
Amit, Stenographer Gr.III

(Savreen Sandhu)
Civil Judge Junior Division/Rajpura
UID NO . PB00645