

CS-1133-22

Krishan Rani Vs. Harish Kumar

Present: Sh. Shashi Sharma, Advocate counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rakesh Mehta, Advocate counsel for defendant no.
1&2.

Replication not filed. Counsel for plaintiff requested for an adjournment for filing replication. Request allowed. Now to come up on 18.07.2023 for filing replication, if any.

Notice issued to defendants no. 3 and 4 received back unseved due to incomplete address. Let, notice to defendants no. 3 and 4 be issued for 18.07.2023 on filing the correct address within a week.

Date of order
22.05.2023

Sweety Stenographer-III

Savreen Sandhu, PCS
CJJD-CUM-JMIC
Rajpura/UID No.PB0645
Directly Dictated on Computer