

CNR No: PBASA10018162022

CIS No: CHA/247/2022

State VS HIRA SINGH etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the state.

Non bailable warrants issued against the accused not received back. Let, fresh non bailable warrants be issued against her for 10.07.2023.

Date of Order: 01.06.2023

*Upinder Shukla St. Gr. III*

(Manpreet Kaur)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00367