

CNR No: PBSAA00013382022

CIS No: CS/1032/2022

HARMESH LAL VS TEK CHAND etc.

Present: Sh. Jai Raghunandan Advocate counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Nakul Kapoor Advocate for defendants No. 1,3(a) &
4 (a & c)
Sh Jai Raghunandan Adv. counsel for defendant No.2.

Previous costs paid. Written statement and reply to stay application on behalf of defendant no.2 filed. Copy supplied. On request, now to come up on 12.02.2024 filing reply to application for production of documents.

Date of Order: 31.01.2024
Anil Stenographer

(Sudipa Kaur)
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
UID NO . PB00556